
School Community Council Directory 
Bingham High School, 2018-19 

 
 

Name Phone Email 
Teresa Atherley 801-842-2159 taatherley@yahoo.com 
Chuck Baggett (Interim Chair) 801-651-0512 ccbaggett3@gmail.com 
Heather Berube 801-556-6079 heather.berube@gmail.com 
Norman Black 801-448-1232 normblack@msn.com 
Renae Brady (Counselor) 801-256-5100 renae.brady@jordandistrict.org 
Justina Butler 801-201-0362 justina.butler@strayer.edu 
Heidi Calder 801-750-9320 heidi@thecalders.com 
Corey Fairholm 801-949-3585 coreyfairholm@comcast.net 
Kari Hall 951-233-5719 gkfam99@yahoo.com 
Alisa Horton 801-918-6541 alisa.horton@comphealth.com 
Todd Hunter 801-891-5718 huntert20@gmail.com 
Kristy Ives 801-635-9031 kristyives@gmail.com 
Jenicee Jacobson (Assistant Principal) 801-256-5100 jenicee.jacobson@jordandistrict.org 
Lisa Johnson 801-403-9323 lisa.johnson1323@gmail.com 
Alisa Jones 801-259-6471 alisajns@aol.com 
Sheri Mattle 801-209-4550 sheri.mattle@gmail.com 
Brittany Monsen (Teacher) 801-256-5100 brittany.monsen@jordandistrict.org 
Christen Richards-Khong (Principal) 801-256-5100 christen.richardskhong@jordandistrict.org 
Sharon Richins 801-209-7554 sharon@hofa.com 
Tina Shaw 801-254-4070 tshaw9707@msn.com 
Becky Swain 801-567-9020 swain.utah@hotmail.com 
Rebecca Wells (Teacher) 801-256-5100 rebecca.wells@jordandistrict.org 

 
 

Proposed Meeting Dates/Times 

Tuesday, October 2, 2018 (6:30 p.m.) 

Thursday, November 29, 2018 (6:30 p.m.) 

Tuesday, February 5, 2019 (6:30 p.m.) 

Thursday, March 28, 2019 (6:30 p.m.) 

● Other dates and times to be announced if deemed necessary by the Council  
 

 


